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Travis County Election Day Locations - December 14, 2024

ELECTIONS DIVISION  Sitios del Dia de la Eleccion del Condado de Travis - 14 de diciembre del 2024
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VOTE CENTER |
CENTRO DE VOTACION

Manor ISD Admin Building
Austin City Hall
Austin Recreation Center
Anita Ferrales Coy Facility
Cantu Pan Am Recreation Center
Carver Branch Library
O Henry Middle School
South Austin Recreation Center
South Austin Senior Activity Center
UT Texas Union
Givens Recreation Center
Genesis Presbyterian Church
Austin Energy Headquarters
East Nineteenth St Baptist Church
YMCA East Communities Y
Delco Center
Turner Roberts Recreation Center
Davis Elementary School
Milwood Branch Library
Community Center at Oak Hill
Oak Hill Fire Dept No 302
Mt Olive Lutheran Church
Bear Creek Elementary School

Dan Ruiz Branch Library

George Morales Dove Springs Rec Center

Josephine Houston Elementary School

ROOM
SALA

Technology Room
Media Room #1034

Dance Studio

Former Library Media Center

Gym
Meeting Room 1
Gym
Lobby
Clubroom
Room 2.214
Game Room
Fellowship Hall
Capital Training Room
Fellowship Hall
Lobby
Meeting Room
Arts and Crafts Room
Portables 9 & 10
Meeting Room
Community Room
Community Room
Fellowship Hall
Art Room
Meeting Room 1
Dance Studio

Cafetorium

ADDRESS
DIRECCION

10335 Hwy 290
301 W 2nd St
1301 Shoal Creek Blvd
745 Mansell Ave
2100 E 3rd St
1161 Angelina St
2610 W 10th St
1100 Cumberland Rd
3911 Menchaca Rd
2308 Whitis Ave
3811 E 12th St
1507 Wilshire Blvd
4815 Mueller Blvd
3401 Rogge Ln
5315 Ed Bluestein Blvd
4601 Pecan Brook Dr
7201 Colony Loop Dr
5214 Duval Rd
12500 Amherst Dr
8656 State Hwy 71
4111 Barton Creek Blvd
10408 US-290
12801 Escarpment Blvd
1600 Grove Blvd
5801 Ainez Dr
5409 Ponciana Dr

Polls are open 7am - 7pm - Las urnas estan abiertas 7am - 7pm

CITY
CIUDAD

Manor
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

ZIP
CODIGO
POSTAL

78653
78701
78701
78702
78702
78702
78703
78704
78704
78712
78721
78722
78723
78723
78723
78724
78724
78727
78727
78735
78735
78736
78739
78741
78744
78744

Sites with a bus icon are 5 min or less walking distance from a CapMetro bus stop.

Los sitios con un icono de autobus estdn a cinco minutos o menos de distancia caminando de
una parada de autobus de CapMetro.
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Dyana Limon-Mercado County Clerk - Secretaria del Condado
(512) 238-VOTE (8683)

VOTE CENTER |
CENTRO DE VOTACION

Bedichek Middle School
Menchaca Road Branch Public Library
Blazier Intermediate
St Albans Episcopal Church
Randalls Brodie
upRising Austin
Austin Oaks Church
Boone Elementary School
Mills Elementary School
Lakewood HOA
Baker Center Alamo Drafthouse
Winters Building
Austin Permitting and Development Center
TA Brown Elementary School
Connally High School
Gus Garcia Recreation Center
Yarborough Branch Library
Ben Hur Shrine Center
Grace + Peace Austin
Northwest Recreation Center
Grant AME Worship Center
Jaime Padron Elementary School
Balcones Woods Shopping Center
Shops at Arbor Walk
St Matthews Episcopal Church

*Subject to change. To verify, please go to the Travis County Elections website.

ROOM
SALA

Gym Hallway
Meeting Room
Community Room
Assembly Room
Café
Worship Center
Family Life Foyer
Cafetorium
Multi Purpose Room
Community Room
Cafetorium
Main Lobby
Room #1407
Community Room
Large Gym Foyer
Senior Room
Meeting Room
Blue Room
Gym
Classroom #2
Leon Thomas Annex
Music Room
Suite 102
Suite A150
Huffman Hall

votetravis.gov

ADDRESS
DIRECCION

6800 Bill Hughes Rd
5500 Menchaca Rd
8801 Vertex Blvd
118191H35S
9911 Brodie Ln
8601 S 1st St
4220 Monterey Oaks Blvd
8101 Croftwood Dr
6201 Davis Ln
7317 Lakewood Dr
3908 Avenue B
701 W 51st St
6310 Wilhelmina Delco Dr
7801 Guadalupe St
13212 N Lamar Blvd
1201 E Rundberg Ln
2200 Hancock Dr
7811 Rockwood Ln
6301 Woodrow Ave
2913 Northland Dr
1701 Kramer Ln
2011 W Rundberg Ln
11150 Research Blvd
10515 North Mopac Expy
8134 Mesa Dr

CITY
CIUDAD

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

POSTAL
78745
78745
78747
78747
78748
78748
78749
78749
78749
78750
78751
78751
78752
78752
78753
78753
78756
78757
78757
78757
78758
78758
78759
78759
78759

0o
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12/13/2024 8:00 am

*Sujeto a cambios. Para verificar, visite el sitio web de Elecciones del Condado de Travis.


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Manor+ISD+Adminstration/@30.3447832,-97.5748203,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644c7a8c04e7fd7:0xaab25219d6fb310a!8m2!3d30.3447786!4d-97.57224!16s%2Fg%2F11f0wkwxtb?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+City+Hall/@30.2650624,-97.7500436,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x8644b50f5290e2f9:0x7edf0a3a39273275!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b508b2c99cf9:0x838ba73a809310e4!8m2!3d30.2650578!4d-97.7474633!16s%2Fg%2F11d_d1vsl8?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Recreation+Center/@30.2781484,-97.7515507,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b572df374e09:0xe32a739490c0b793!8m2!3d30.2781438!4d-97.7489704!16s%2Fg%2F1thn5xgk?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Anita+Ferrales+Coy+Facility/@30.2558246,-97.7000977,931m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b67f00000001:0x6a6678451a22c558!8m2!3d30.25582!4d-97.6975174!16s%2Fm%2F07692bm?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pan+American+Neighborhood+Park/@30.2581115,-97.7232893,931m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b5b5c8c8b7cb:0x15ce0f81aa278be6!8m2!3d30.2581069!4d-97.720709!16s%2Fm%2F052wb3z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Carver+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.2695776,-97.7267983,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b5b96b3666f5:0xf4613af99ffb4ab!8m2!3d30.269573!4d-97.724218!16s%2Fg%2F1tgcyfzn?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/O+Henry+Middle+School/@30.2855162,-97.7748414,293m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b54ffee0f80f:0x801d4b118d34f016!8m2!3d30.2854914!4d-97.7737553!16s%2Fm%2F027v0qt?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/South+Austin+Recreation+Center/@30.2416713,-97.7711914,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b4dc96eda1d7:0x5951b98ab78102a3!8m2!3d30.2416667!4d-97.7686111!16s%2Fg%2F1tf1p6tv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/South+Austin+Senior+Activity+Center/@30.2331869,-97.7871259,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b4cca8f652ed:0x34377534111f29c1!8m2!3d30.2331823!4d-97.7845456!16s%2Fg%2F1vlzbrn9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Texas+Union/@30.2866128,-97.7421599,379m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b577df4246bd:0xb7177c1de304f7f6!8m2!3d30.2866608!4d-97.7411635!16s%2Fm%2F0gj8xtd?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Givens+Recreation+Center/@30.2766713,-97.6928581,930m/data=!3m3!1e3!4b1!5s0x8644b6731f6af65f:0x2377ee69de325c61!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b6731b7e746f:0xc631bea4879842e!8m2!3d30.2766667!4d-97.6902778!16s%2Fg%2F1tdky1n_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Genesis+Presbyterian+Church/@30.2959277,-97.7137445,930m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b5f73b2ba63f:0x608ed606d02708e6!8m2!3d30.2959231!4d-97.7111642!16s%2Fg%2F1v2kxv25?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Energy+Headquarters/@30.3014885,-97.7078665,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cb1811d2c935:0x585261dca7d3c71f!8m2!3d30.3014839!4d-97.7052862!16s%2Fg%2F11j7l0jsd_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nineteenth+Street+Baptist+Church/@30.301769,-97.6794334,930m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b6201e283d4d:0x4aee913423f7d826!8m2!3d30.3017644!4d-97.6768531!16s%2Fg%2F1tgkhp6s?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/East+Communities+YMCA/@30.29196,-97.6646844,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b62fd69a6ff5:0x72c0fc3748cb85b3!8m2!3d30.2919554!4d-97.6621041!16s%2Fg%2F1tj5r3ps?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Delco+Activity+Center/@30.3175034,-97.6631249,1784m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644c9ce920a7ad9:0x41b91bc81e2f5fdd!8m2!3d30.3175034!4d-97.6605446!16s%2Fg%2F1tdxfp45?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Turner+Roberts+Recreation+Center/@30.300026,-97.6392695,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b7de91197c97:0x6d357df13372f448!8m2!3d30.3000214!4d-97.6366892!16s%2Fg%2F1yg6nr9lk?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Davis+Elementary+School/@30.4175184,-97.7445379,929m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ccf58c7e1f29:0x713b7b7dbf5b89c7!8m2!3d30.4175138!4d-97.7419576!16s%2Fm%2F0761lyv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Milwood+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.4222378,-97.7187457,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cc3910073221:0x548ac2e5140e2d5!8m2!3d30.4222332!4d-97.7161654!16s%2Fm%2F0n9_mcj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Travis+County+Community+Center+at+Oak+Hill/@30.251397,-97.8963643,931m/data=!3m3!1e3!4b1!5s0x865b49989beca4d7:0x119c320f3bd25b62!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b49989c284e83:0x8ca30e7be9f47a20!8m2!3d30.2513924!4d-97.893784!16s%2Fg%2F1tw_np1b?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oak+Hill+Fire+Station+302/@30.2790038,-97.8858332,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b49e535a69aab:0x60782ce1c892b85d!8m2!3d30.2789992!4d-97.8832529!16s%2Fg%2F1th87jzv?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mt+Olive+Lutheran+Church/@30.2263143,-97.9519214,1785m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b489a3810b6a7:0x7992337d4873509a!8m2!3d30.2263143!4d-97.9493411!16s%2Fg%2F1tcxq2fr?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bear+Creek+Elementary+School/@30.1704359,-97.9126785,893m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4f4ab9d54fab:0x282c09c686e80197!8m2!3d30.1704359!4d-97.9100982!16s%2Fm%2F075_cmb?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ruiz+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.2297675,-97.7097386,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b419ab44aebf:0xf8e7aa8cc73102d2!8m2!3d30.2297629!4d-97.7071583!16s%2Fm%2F0lhf264?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/George+Morales+Dove+Springs+Recreation+Center/@30.1875046,-97.7409136,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b39e5090d9b3:0xef59b058f3511cd4!8m2!3d30.1875!4d-97.7383333!16s%2Fg%2F11bx9xvsbq?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Josephine+Houston+Elementary+School/@30.1972536,-97.7576198,893m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b3650b017fdb:0xd1505afd33a007f3!8m2!3d30.1972536!4d-97.7550395!16s%2Fm%2F0762j_5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bedichek+Middle+School/@30.195123,-97.7897588,893m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4cacde87f61b:0xcfb44596c9455fdc!8m2!3d30.195123!4d-97.7871785!16s%2Fm%2F0767z9_?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Menchaca+Road+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.2164622,-97.7998778,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4b453e4bef0b:0x4dec3639365504b9!8m2!3d30.2164576!4d-97.7972975!16s%2Fg%2F1vtzhmqc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Blazier+Intermediate+School/@30.1519989,-97.754794,932m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644b3350c512809:0xc23ca6212ff5e9a4!8m2!3d30.1519943!4d-97.7522137!16s%2Fg%2F11qqch0vwf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Alban's+Episcopal+Church/@30.1297319,-97.8011404,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4d467197066b:0x83305d4073902ef3!8m2!3d30.1297273!4d-97.7985601!16s%2Fg%2F1tfr0vv5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Randalls/@30.1840728,-97.850217,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4c6c82e2aeb1:0xf8fa5c43764e8ce0!8m2!3d30.1840682!4d-97.8476367!16s%2Fg%2F1tfctm_l?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/upRising+-+a+church+without+walls/@30.1763451,-97.7992079,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4ddf9671406b:0x3df320d8042445f5!8m2!3d30.1763451!4d-97.7966276!16s%2Fg%2F11tnc6kb21?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Austin+Oaks+Church/@30.2303677,-97.835183,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x865b4ba13095f419:0x1f9a07bec42bb71f!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4ba167a4ef4b:0x114a61cf34262a6b!8m2!3d30.2303631!4d-97.8326027!16s%2Fg%2F1tjfh7yf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boone+Elementary+School/@30.2038888,-97.841292,460m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b4b886168c907:0x69d63ed227891d19!8m2!3d30.2039026!4d-97.8403764!16s%2Fm%2F075_d78?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mills+Elementary+School/@30.210947,-97.8797914,498m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b49598e225c95:0x969081835daff476!8m2!3d30.2109429!4d-97.8784053!16s%2Fm%2F0761s4w?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakewood+Homeowners+Association/@30.3754163,-97.7914362,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x865b34b3a7124193:0xa099a1413bb9c88d!8m2!3d30.3754117!4d-97.7888559!16s%2Fg%2F1tfs1hb2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Baker+Center/@30.3040857,-97.738066,930m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ca7945a02161:0xbe4cb90046f0f6ba!8m2!3d30.3040811!4d-97.7354857!16s%2Fg%2F11c75sbfvc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/HHSC+Winters+Building/@30.3161078,-97.7332606,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ca6f57bd2aff:0x1c25f3647498e081!8m2!3d30.3161032!4d-97.7306803!16s%2Fg%2F11c23h6xmj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/City+of+Austin+Permitting+and+Development+Center/@30.3257016,-97.7120694,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cbb7ea20b78f:0x8c0dc60f072a53a!8m2!3d30.325697!4d-97.7094891!16s%2Fg%2F11h2_byv4g?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/T.A.+Brown+Elementary+School/@30.3448494,-97.7116939,1332m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ca32a75b6339:0xaaf09718b12c71d3!8m2!3d30.3448541!4d-97.7098053!16s%2Fm%2F076cf64?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/John+B+Connally+High+School/@30.4198663,-97.6786966,929m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ceeaa80a84f5:0xb817c7cb2531c58c!8m2!3d30.4198617!4d-97.6761163!16s%2Fm%2F07kb652?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gustavo+%E2%80%9CGus%E2%80%9D+L.+Garcia+Recreation+Center/@30.3525046,-97.6845247,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644c976a03c7fc3:0x6ff18b1c9a8ca2d5!8m2!3d30.3525!4d-97.6819444!16s%2Fg%2F12mkvpy2f?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Yarborough+Branch,+Austin+Public+Library/@30.3234748,-97.7433044,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ca5f8d3131fd:0xe3822dff4400f71e!8m2!3d30.3234702!4d-97.7407241!16s%2Fg%2F12611sq_l?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ben+Hur+Shrine+Temple/@30.3582402,-97.7407221,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cba646ee4905:0xaff2609e8895ef10!8m2!3d30.3582356!4d-97.7381418!16s%2Fg%2F1thtdjcw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Grace+%2B+Peace+Austin/@30.3344559,-97.7322232,930m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644ca5615cc5409:0x77003936cd83dcbc!8m2!3d30.3344513!4d-97.7296429!16s%2Fg%2F11h3nj4y41?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Northwest+Recreation+Center/@30.3337064,-97.7544923,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cafac41db2dd:0xa90e39ee5469078b!8m2!3d30.3337018!4d-97.751912!16s%2Fg%2F1hc3l1dd2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Grant+Worship+Center/@30.3851184,-97.7068245,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cbfb9bac2c1b:0x5202155e82a7ea40!8m2!3d30.3851138!4d-97.7042442!16s%2Fg%2F1v6wpqlw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Padr%C3%B3n+Elementary+School/@30.3737449,-97.7226954,891m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cbeb4a27c495:0x7597b814c5571e5!8m2!3d30.3737449!4d-97.7201151!16s%2Fg%2F1q6j83_jf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Balcones+Woods+Shopping+Center/@30.4066098,-97.7495979,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cc8be6e4ebfd:0xb21af57926c887be!8m2!3d30.4066052!4d-97.7470176!16s%2Fg%2F1tj4z2tz?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Shops+at+Arbor+Walk/@30.3877484,-97.7356786,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cb469b5c1d0b:0x7dfde1c7575e6006!8m2!3d30.3877438!4d-97.7330983!16s%2Fm%2F03l__y9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Matthew's+Episcopal+Church/@30.3746266,-97.7590323,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8644cb6ee87efe87:0x3c716ab00a33be14!8m2!3d30.374622!4d-97.756452!16s%2Fg%2F1td33flz?entry=ttu

